Ideal for retailers looking for a standalone cashregister with special branch features

ER-A411

Compact, robust and easy to use in a contemporary
black design

* 2 station quick and silent thermal printer with auto cutter function
* 2 Line customer display
* 5.000 Articles as standard up to 20.000

+ Scanning facility
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Large Multi-line alphanumeric operator display
20 Departments as standard up to 99
Sophisticated promotion function

4 x RS232 ports and 1 SD-card slot
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Specifications

PRINTER

2 station thermal printer
Print Speed (lines / sec.)
Paper size (mm)
Graphical Logo

KEYBOARD

Normal keyboard type
No. of standard keys
No. of maximum keys

FEATURES

Standard Departments
Maximum Departments
Text size (digits)

Standard PLUs

Maximum PLUs

EAN

Standard EANs

Maximum EANs

PLU / EAN stock

Price Level

Clerks standard / maximum
Table function

VAT rates

Periodic Transaction report
Clerk report

PLU / EAN report

Hourly Report

Electronic Journal

Online communication
External printer(s)

ACCESSORIES
Operation manual
Drawer keys

Paper take-up wheel
Paper roll

Holding angle

15.0
58

64
64

20

99

16
5.000
20.000

5.000
20.000

Basic user manual
2

1
2
1

DISPLAY

LCD type

Multi-line alphanumeric LCD / digits / lines
Customer display

Pop-up type

7-segment [ 7 positions

DRAWER

Standard equipment
Bills

Coins

Coin case removeable
Drawer lock

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Dimensions (W x D x H mm)
Weight (kg)

Maximum Watts

Standby Watts

Working Temperature (in °C)
Internal Akku

Paper Roll Width (mm)

Paper Roll Diameter (max. mm)

yes /24 /6to 10
2 line alphanumeric

360 x 425 x 365
12.0

31,6

7,1

0-40

57.5/+ 0.5

80
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